Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo citta dell” Etruria
Data creazione: 2025/12/18 14:51:32

Data: 24/03/2002

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 BACCELLI Valerio
2 SIEMENS Emma
4 BETTI Marina

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

1 ALESSANDRI Alessandro
2 PACCHIEROTTI Flavio

3 VELLUTINI Mattia
4 PACCHIEROTTI Nico

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 HLEIHEL Ghazi

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLINI Dario
2 CASTELLINI Matteo
3 SILVI Filippo

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

ROSA Giuseppe
SANTI Giovanni
MORETTI Roberto
LUCARELLI Marco
LE PERA Riccardo
ALBERTI Alessandro
BETTI Fabio

o N g b~ WON PP

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 PICCHIONI Graziano

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI
ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000
G.S. CAPANNORI
ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000

Societa
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

Tempo
00:20:18
00:20:33
00:26:34

Tempo
00:23:29
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:25:40

Tempo
00:41:44

Tempo
00:34:53
00:36:10
00:38:21

Tempo
00:30:38
00:32:18
00:32:29
00:36:20
00:38:23
00:49:43
00:49:59

Tempo
00:39:30



© 0 N O O b~ WODN

ANDREANI Pietro
ULFARI Riccardo
GRASSINI Franco
GALLI Mario
BERTOLINI Claudio
ERRERA Giuseppe
DE VITO Gianfranco
PORTINARI Giorgio

Categoria: M55

Pos.

N o g~ W NP

Nome

PRATELLI Antonio
INCERTI Vinicio
ALBERTI Alberto
COLOSIO Oskar
FANUCCHI Luciano
MARCHESINI Sandro
BARTELLONI Sergio

Categoria: MA

Pos.

© N O A~ WON P

10

Nome

PUGNALI Alessandro
BIANCHI Massimo
SABATINI Daniele
CESARINI Anatolj
GAZZARRI Ivano
FORMAGLINI Fabrizio
SENESI Simone
LIBERTI Fabio

Categoria: MB

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

LEONARDI Fabio
PIETRUCCI Paolo
ANDREAN!I Ivan
PARASECOLI Paolo

PASSARELLI Tommaso

LAVANGA Maurizio

Categoria: OPE

Pos.

Nome

3 TRONCI Giovanni
4 BONANNO Vincenzo
6 D'ANGELO Giacomo
7 AMENDOLA Elena

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000

G.S. CAPANNORI

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

IKP

G.S. CAPANNORI

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

00:40:14
00:40:20
00:43:05
00:45:14
00:45:20
00:49:33
00:58:47
01:02:54

Tempo
00:25:07
00:25:31
00:27:09
00:28:00
00:28:33
00:32:01
00:37:15

Tempo
00:35:25
00:36:08
00:38:05
00:43:58
00:45:51
00:47:56
00:54:14
01:18:34

Tempo
00:37:57
00:39:26
00:45:00
00:49:16
00:53:14
00:57:34

Tempo
00:24:32
00:29:33
00:38:04
00:45:38



8 AMENDOLA Grazia
9 SABINI Giovanna
11 FACIONI Carolina

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 ERRERA Cristina
2 TRONCHETTI Martina

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 BELLAVEGLIA Denise

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 SCARPELLINO Valentina

2 TALINI Chiara

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

BIAGINI Donatella
MARCOLINI Daniella
MANGANELLI Manuela
BOCCIARDI M. Cristina
MANCINI Paola
BERTOLINI Osanna
ROSSI Tiziana

~N o g b~ W NP

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 MINI Rosa Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
2 INCERTI Laura
3 GIANNETTI Laura
4 IGNA Francisca

Categoria: WB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
IKP

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

00:49:38
01:11:31
01:38:30

Tempo
00:30:01
00:38:12

Tempo
00:31:51

Tempo
00:49:23
00:57:33

Tempo
00:44:03
00:44:50
00:48:19
00:53:58
00:59:37
01:01:41
01:01:44

Tempo
00:37:53

Tempo
00:44:32
00:49:59
01:13:45



Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTI Elisa G.S. CAPANNORI 00:55:36
PM DI TORRICE Mascia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:00:00



